
2022年度　

1 9 11 64 67

182 198 245 280 284

292 314 317 419 443

464 468 531 551 588

①  157 ②  400 ③  452 ④  427 ⑤  557

⑥  593 ⑦  336 ⑧  621 ⑨  129 ⑩  337

33 122 134 152 217

233 262 297 308 334

342 349 354 361 368

382 462 581 597 699

①  183 ②  478 ③  62 ④  528 ⑤  624

⑥  273 ⑦  498 ⑧  100 ⑨  373 ⑩  332

補欠（※○の数字が優先順位）

当選者受付番号

補欠（※○の数字が優先順位）

講座名

しあわせヨーガ

当選者受付番号

定期教養講座受講当選者受付番号

会場

高年者センター岡崎

講座名

貯筋体操


